
4/18/2021 T2B 16" (1 dogs)

Elsa, Collie (Smooth), Linda Ward1602 P 1

4/18/2021 T2B 20" (4 dogs)

Tempest, Collie (Rough), Chelsea Bloomberg2002 1

Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma2003 2

Carina, Collie (Rough), Amy Ross2011 3

Reggie, Collie (Smooth), Tamara Lee Kuntz2037 P 4

4/18/2021 T2B 24" (3 dogs)

Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten2400 1

Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker2401 2

Twister, Collie (Rough), Jaclyn Rudebeck2416 3

4/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 16" (3 dogs)

Bizzee, Collie (Smooth), Vicki Loucks1600 MP 1

Anne, Collie (Rough), Catherine Crawford1601 MP 2

Elsa, Collie (Smooth), Linda Ward1602 MP 3

4/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 20" (5 dogs)

Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2000 M 1

Trinity, Collie (Smooth), Vicki Loucks2001 M 2

Tempest, Collie (Rough), Chelsea Bloomberg2002 M 3

Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma2003 M 4

Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter2024 MP 5

4/18/2021 Master/Excellent Std 24" (3 dogs)

Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten2400 M 1

Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker2401 M 2

Titan, Collie (Smooth), Maria Siebeck2405 E 3

4/18/2021 Open Std 20" (1 dogs)

Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott2010 1

4/18/2021 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

Louie, Collie (Smooth), Barbara Flaherty1609 P 1

Lark, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen1616 P 2

4/18/2021 Novice Std 20" (8 dogs)

Carina, Collie (Rough), Amy Ross2011 B 1

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2016 B 2

Cassidy, Collie (Rough), Shelley Bergstraser2017 B 3

Aries, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen2033 P 4

Reggie, Collie (Smooth), Tamara Lee Kuntz2037 P 5

Charlie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter2039 P 6

Mircea, Collie (Smooth), Jeanine Blaner2041 P 7

Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2043 P 8

4/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (3 dogs)

Bizzee, Collie (Smooth), Vicki Loucks1600 MP 1

4/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

Anne, Collie (Rough), Catherine Crawford1601 MP 2

Elsa, Collie (Smooth), Linda Ward1602 MP 3

4/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (5 dogs)

Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2000 M 1

Trinity, Collie (Smooth), Vicki Loucks2001 M 2

Tempest, Collie (Rough), Chelsea Bloomberg2002 M 3

Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma2003 M 4

Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter2024 MP 5

4/18/2021 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (2 dogs)

Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten2400 M 1

Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker2401 M 2

4/18/2021 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Louie, Collie (Smooth), Barbara Flaherty1609 P 1

4/18/2021 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

Carina, Collie (Rough), Amy Ross2011 1

Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott2010 2

Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2043 P 3

4/18/2021 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

Titan, Collie (Smooth), Maria Siebeck2405 1

Asia, Collie (Smooth), Jeanine Blaner2409 2

4/18/2021 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

Chynna, Collie (Smooth), Babbi Dilbeck1614 P 1

Lark, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen1616 P 2

4/18/2021 Novice JWW 20" (7 dogs)

Ellie, Collie (Smooth), Shelley Bergstraser2015 B 1

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2016 B 2

Cassidy, Collie (Rough), Shelley Bergstraser2017 B 3

Aries, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen2033 P 4

Reggie, Collie (Smooth), Tamara Lee Kuntz2037 P 5

Charlie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter2039 P 6

Mircea, Collie (Smooth), Jeanine Blaner2041 P 7

4/18/2021 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

Perry, Collie (Smooth), Shelley Bergstraser2414 B 1

Twister, Collie (Rough), Jaclyn Rudebeck2416 B 2
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Sun, Apr 18, 2021
Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)

Chynna, Collie (Smooth), Babbi Dilbeck1614 Novice Pref 1

Lark, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen1616 Novice Pref 2

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Preferred)
Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter2024 Novice Pref 1

Aries, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen2033 Novice Pref 2

Reggie, Collie (Smooth), Tamara Lee Kuntz2037 Novice Pref 3

Boone, Collie (Rough), Joany White2038 Novice Pref 4

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)
Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2000 Master Reg 1

Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma2003 Master Reg 2

Tempest, Collie (Rough), Chelsea Bloomberg2002 Open Reg 3

Carina, Collie (Rough), Amy Ross2011 Open Reg 4

Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott2010 Novice B Reg 5

Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)
Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten2400 Master Reg 1

Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker2401 Excellent Reg 2

Titan, Collie (Smooth), Maria Siebeck2405 Excellent Reg 3

Asia, Collie (Smooth), Jeanine Blaner2409 Novice B Reg 4

Twister, Collie (Rough), Jaclyn Rudebeck2416 Novice B Reg 5
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